
LMHA BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 2024 

 
DAY DATE LOCATION ADDRESS 

Wednesday January 17 Jackson Towers  200 West Jackson St. Painesville, Ohio (Community Room) 
 

Thursday February 15 Washington Square  111 East Washington St. Painesville, Ohio (Community Room) 
 

Wednesday March 13 Woodlawn Community Center 553 Sanders Ave, Painesville, Ohio 
 

Wednesday April 10 Lake MHA AdministraƟve Office 189 First St. Painesville, Ohio (Conference Room) 
 

Wednesday May 8 Parkview Place  38185 Erie Rd. Building A. Willoughby, Ohio 
 

Wednesday June 12 Jackson Towers  200 West Jackson St. Painesville, Ohio (Community Room) 
 

Wednesday July 10 Washington Square  111 East Washington St. Painesville, Ohio (Community Room) 
 

Wednesday August 14 Woodlawn Community Center 553 Sanders Ave, Painesville, Ohio 
 

Wednesday September 11 Lake MHA AdministraƟve Office 189 First St. Painesville, Ohio (Conference Room) 
 

Wednesday October 9 Parkview Place  38185 Erie Rd. Building A. Willoughby, Ohio 
 

Wednesday November 13 Jackson Towers  200 West Jackson St. Painesville, Ohio (Community Room) 
 

Wednesday December 11 Washington Square  111 East Washington St. Painesville, Ohio (Community Room) 
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